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GRUPPO DI BOLOGNA

BRINDISI
3 FONDO

" pata: 24/06/18
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Colombi: 51
Concorrenti: 7

concorrente

TASSINI&SERRA
CORREGGIARI LUIGI
BERNARDI ADELMO
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
BERNARDI ADELMO
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
TASSINI&SERRA
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
BERNARDI ADELMO
CORNI MARIO

Fuori classifica
CORNI MARIO
TASSINI&SERRA

Matric

202961
37629
32580
37410
13180

203094
36889

203481
37837
37359

37335
202380
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Lancio Ora:05.45

Distan. Ora arr.
711.256
708.866
706.319
702.266
706.319
702.266
711.256
702.266
706.319
697.931

697.931
711.256

veloc.

1140.

1132

1045

930

.796
1130.
1108.
1096.
1096.
1086.
1084.
1078.
1069.

744
520
939
120
523
357
158
353

.433

911.205
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